Pfalzischer Sportschutzenbund e.V.
Ulrich Weber, Rundenkampfleiter Pfalzliga Std

Mozartstrafl3e 8, 76831 Billigheim-Ingenheim

Tel.: 06349-3514, E-Mail: weber-billigheim@t-online.de
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Verein
SV Kandel
SG Germersheim 2
SG Germersheim

Name
Andreas Winstel
Gerald Stibig
Jochen Liuderwald

Name
Andreas Winstel
Jochen Liuderwald
Gerald Stibig
Alexander Munske
Walter Munske
Michael Vollmer
Jurgen Marneth
Bernhard Freitag
Christoph Deutsch

. Petra Vollmer

. Jurgen Renner
. Christian Kuhn
. Franz Wettstein

Vorderladergewehr 2025

Pfalzliga Sid

4. Wettkampf, 26. Oktober 2025

SV Kandel
SG Germersheim

363
353

375
0

Tabelle Mannschaftswertung

Verein
SG Germersheim 2
SG Germersheim 2
SV Kandel

Verein

SG Germersheim 2
SV Kandel

SG Germersheim 2
SG Germersheim
SG Germersheim
SV Kandel

SV Kandel

SG Germersheim 2
SV Kandel

SV Kandel

SG Germersheim
SG Germersheim
SG Germersheim 2

1.WK
366
372
341

2.WK
368
347
352

Tageswertung

3.WK
365
355
375

Ergebnis

134
129
128

Einzelwertung

1.WK
127
129
129
118
117
125
112
116
102
102
106
55
53

2.WK
123
128
120
120
121
120
120
102
106
108
111
60
104

3.WK
133
125
129
131
126
120
120
93
95
73
118
99
85

4. WK
363
375
353

4. WK
134
128
129
125
114
113
122
112
108

86

114
62

SG Germersheim 2
neutral

5WK B8WK Summe
1462
1449
1421

5WK B8WK Summe
517
510
507
494
478
478
474
423
411
369
335
328
304

Schnitt
365,50
362,25
355,25

Schnitt
129,25
127,50
126,75
123,50
119,50
119,50
118,50
105,75
102,75

92,25
111,67
82,00
76,00



